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	Class(Year)
	Autumn
	Spring
	Summer

	1 (R)
	Junior Explorers
	Let’s Celebrate
(CLC Session included Thursday 6th December 2018).
	Little Computers
	Art Attack
(CLC Session included Thursday 21st March 2019).
	Fantastic Tales
	A is for Algorithm

	2 (R/Y1)
	Pictures  Tell a Thousand Words
	We are all Connected
(CLC Session included Thursday 15th November 2018).
	Young Investigators 

	Our Local Area
 (CLC Session included Thursday 14th March 2019).
	Ready, Steady, Go
	Walking with Dinosaurs


	3 (Y1/2)
	Whatever the Weather
	App Attack – Games Design
	You’ve got Mail
	Our Local Area
(CLC Session included Thursday 7th March 2019).
	Crazy Creatures
(CLC Session included Thursday 28th March 2019).
	Mythical Creatures

	4 (Y2)
	Code-tastic
(CLC Session included Thursday 20th September  2018).
	Young Authors
	Let’s Fix IT
(CLC Session included Thursday 7th February 2019).
	Super Sci-Fi

	Vehicles
	Mythical Creatures

	7 (Y3)
	Big Robots
(CLC Session included Thursday 27th September 2018).
	We are Publishers
(CLC Session included Thursday 8th November 2018).
	My First Program

	We love Games
	Get Blogging
	Class Democracy

	8 (Y3/4)
	We Built This City
(CLC Session included Thursday 13th September 2018).
	Young Coders
(CLC Session included Thursday 13th December 2018).
	Making Games


	Final Score
	 Going for Gold
	Hurray for Hollywood

	9 (Y4/5)
	Back to the Future
	Heroes
(CLC Session included Thursday 22nd November 2018).
	Interface Designer
(CLC Session included Thursday 10th January 2019).

	We’ve got the Power
	 News Room
	Let’s Change the World:Inventors

	10(Y5/6)
	Cars
(CLC Session included Thursday 4th October 2018).

	Grand Designs
	Website Designers
(CLC Session included Thursday 14th February 2019).
	Young Authors
	Code Breakers
	Earth and Space

	11 (Y6)
	Building Battle Bots
 (CLC Session included Thursday 11th October 2018).
	Heroes & Villains - Graphics
	The Ministry of Crazy Coding
Website Designers
(CLC Session included Thursday 24th January 2019).
	Let’s Learn a Language
	Stocks and Shares
	Appy Time Pt 1





